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Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 22 Men, 400m Medley 14 years and older
2024-07-27 - 11:27 Results Prelim
Canadian Senior Records 4:11.41 JOHNS, Brian UBCDS Beijing (CHN) 2008-08-09
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 4:12.81 WIGGINTON, Lorne UCSC Netanya (ISR) 2023-09-08
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 4:31.72 KIM, Laon HYACK Toronto 2023-04-01

CJC 14: 5:04.71;  15: 4:54.26;  16: 4:50.46;  17 - 18: 4:44.63;  19 +: 4:41.82
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age RT Time FinaPts Score

14 - 15 years

1. CESCON, Benjamin 15 CREST +0.65 4:40.05 649 - A
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:41.63 37.64 250m: 2:56.89 37.99 350m: 4:08.15 32.87

100m: 1:03.99 34.19 200m: 2:18.90 37.27 300m: 3:35.28 38.39 400m: 4:40.05 31.90

2. CHEW, Liam 15 KAJ +0.65 4:44.72 617 - A
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:42.06 36.06 250m: 2:57.64 40.82 350m: 4:12.17 33.40

100m: 1:06.00 35.81 200m: 2:16.82 34.76 300m: 3:38.77 41.13 400m: 4:44.72 32.55

3. WATSON, Scott 15 MAC +0.65 4:46.91 603 - A
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:42.30 37.47 250m: 2:59.87 41.69 350m: 4:15.18 33.33

100m: 1:04.83 34.71 200m: 2:18.18 35.88 300m: 3:41.85 41.98 400m: 4:46.91 31.73

4. HITCHCOCK, Kingston 15 RDCSC +0.63 4:47.06 602 - A
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:40.79 38.02 250m: 2:58.08 40.07 350m: 4:14.17 34.33

100m: 1:02.77 33.73 200m: 2:18.01 37.22 300m: 3:39.84 41.76 400m: 4:47.06 32.89

5. YAO, Alex 14 MAC +0.74 4:47.93 597 - A
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:44.30 37.58 250m: 3:03.07 42.35 350m: 4:17.27 31.23

100m: 1:06.72 35.57 200m: 2:20.72 36.42 300m: 3:46.04 42.97 400m: 4:47.93 30.66

6. YANG, Derex 15 HYACK +0.71 4:48.63 593 - A
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:41.69 36.95 250m: 2:58.15 40.29 350m: 4:15.04 35.74

100m: 1:04.74 34.63 200m: 2:17.86 36.17 300m: 3:39.30 41.15 400m: 4:48.63 33.59

7. PARMAR, Max 15 KAJ +0.75 4:50.01 584 - A
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:43.58 37.52 250m: 3:04.35 43.77 350m: 4:20.35 31.83

100m: 1:06.06 35.10 200m: 2:20.58 37.00 300m: 3:48.52 44.17 400m: 4:50.01 29.66

8. CHEUNG, Adrian 14 PCSC +0.66 4:50.30 582 - A
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:42.20 38.49 250m: 3:02.89 42.58 350m: 4:19.12 32.59

100m: 1:03.71 33.98 200m: 2:20.31 38.11 300m: 3:46.53 43.64 400m: 4:50.30 31.18

9. ZELENI, Paul 15 MAC +0.76 4:50.36 582 - A
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:42.89 39.97 250m: 3:03.66 42.40 350m: 4:18.97 32.62

100m: 1:02.92 33.68 200m: 2:21.26 38.37 300m: 3:46.35 42.69 400m: 4:50.36 31.39

10. BROWN, Connor 15 CW +0.68 4:50.49 581 - A
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:43.65 39.11 250m: 3:03.53 41.36 350m: 4:18.82 33.21

100m: 1:04.54 34.66 200m: 2:22.17 38.52 300m: 3:45.61 42.08 400m: 4:50.49 31.67

11. ROUKEMA, Ivan 15 SAMAK +0.70 4:50.53 581 - B
50m: 29.68 29.68 150m: 1:42.40 38.96 250m: 3:01.71 42.63 350m: 4:18.39 33.70

100m: 1:03.44 33.76 200m: 2:19.08 36.68 300m: 3:44.69 42.98 400m: 4:50.53 32.14

12. LUTZ-CRUZ, Mason 15 NYAC +0.65 4:51.51 575 - B
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:43.48 38.30 250m: 3:02.02 41.19 350m: 4:18.53 34.71

100m: 1:05.18 35.28 200m: 2:20.83 37.35 300m: 3:43.82 41.80 400m: 4:51.51 32.98

13. WU, Max 15 PSW +0.73 4:51.99 572 - B
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:40.59 37.51 250m: 3:01.44 43.37 350m: 4:20.18 34.34

100m: 1:03.08 33.30 200m: 2:18.07 37.48 300m: 3:45.84 44.40 400m: 4:51.99 31.81
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Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 22, Boys, 400m Medley, Prelim, 14 - 15 years

Rank Age RT Time FinaPts Score

14. BLANCHARD, Oliver 14 PCSC +0.71 4:52.44 570 - B
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:44.66 37.88 250m: 3:05.38 44.51 350m: 4:22.87 31.70

100m: 1:06.78 35.96 200m: 2:20.87 36.21 300m: 3:51.17 45.79 400m: 4:52.44 29.57

15. MARIN, Marco 15 GLEN +0.70 4:52.57 569 - B
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:41.71 38.14 250m: 3:00.90 41.62 350m: 4:19.29 35.49

100m: 1:03.57 34.37 200m: 2:19.28 37.57 300m: 3:43.80 42.90 400m: 4:52.57 33.28

16. LIU, Jerry 15 PCSC +0.69 4:52.58 569 - B
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:42.77 38.64 250m: 3:04.39 43.08 350m: 4:20.56 32.52

100m: 1:04.13 34.30 200m: 2:21.31 38.54 300m: 3:48.04 43.65 400m: 4:52.58 32.02

17. CAO, Matthew 14 PSW +0.78 4:53.24 565 - B
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:44.11 38.34 250m: 3:04.47 41.71 350m: 4:19.92 33.56

100m: 1:05.77 35.29 200m: 2:22.76 38.65 300m: 3:46.36 41.89 400m: 4:53.24 33.32

18. KORMENDY, Brady 15 ISC +0.74 4:53.37 564 - B
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:43.66 38.32 250m: 3:02.50 41.26 350m: 4:19.78 34.44

100m: 1:05.34 35.16 200m: 2:21.24 37.58 300m: 3:45.34 42.84 400m: 4:53.37 33.59

19. SEN, Kinnon 14 UCSC +0.69 4:54.46 558 - B
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:46.40 40.17 250m: 3:05.43 42.03 350m: 4:23.14 34.40

100m: 1:06.23 35.78 200m: 2:23.40 37.00 300m: 3:48.74 43.31 400m: 4:54.46 31.32

20. BIROLLEAU-SGARD, Charly 14 NG +0.69 4:54.79 556 - B
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:43.32 36.79 250m: 3:03.21 42.98 350m: 4:22.25 34.59

100m: 1:06.53 36.27 200m: 2:20.23 36.91 300m: 3:47.66 44.45 400m: 4:54.79 32.54

21. SEGUIN, Griffin 14 BTSC +0.74 4:56.14 549 - R
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:47.29 40.05 250m: 3:09.62 44.03 350m: 4:25.34 32.10

100m: 1:07.24 35.91 200m: 2:25.59 38.30 300m: 3:53.24 43.62 400m: 4:56.14 30.80

22. SWEETNAM, Declan 15 SWOTT +0.76 4:56.22 548 - R x
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:41.78 38.94 250m: 2:59.71 39.69 350m: 4:18.67 36.50

100m: 1:02.84 33.79 200m: 2:20.02 38.24 300m: 3:42.17 42.46 400m: 4:56.22 37.55

23. LIM, Alex 14 OSC +0.71 4:56.41 547 -
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:42.86 38.15 250m: 3:05.27 45.29 350m: 4:23.29 34.50

100m: 1:04.71 34.93 200m: 2:19.98 37.12 300m: 3:48.79 43.52 400m: 4:56.41 33.12

24. YAMAMOTO, Jinsei 14 OS +0.62 4:57.71 540 -
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:44.40 38.43 250m: 3:05.52 42.86 350m: 4:24.38 34.90

100m: 1:05.97 35.46 200m: 2:22.66 38.26 300m: 3:49.48 43.96 400m: 4:57.71 33.33

25. VENDITTI, Marcus 14 BBF +0.75 4:59.09 533 -
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:43.61 38.06 250m: 3:05.83 45.29 350m: 4:26.32 34.65

100m: 1:05.55 35.35 200m: 2:20.54 36.93 300m: 3:51.67 45.84 400m: 4:59.09 32.77

26. SONG, Yiguo 15 RAPID +0.58 4:59.41 531 - x
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:45.45 39.75 250m: 3:06.37 42.07 350m: 4:25.04 36.70

100m: 1:05.70 35.49 200m: 2:24.30 38.85 300m: 3:48.34 41.97 400m: 4:59.41 34.37

27. SUCEVEANU, Kirill 14 RAMAC +0.79 4:59.76 529 -
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:47.90 38.73 250m: 3:07.31 41.86 350m: 4:24.97 35.55

100m: 1:09.17 37.44 200m: 2:25.45 37.55 300m: 3:49.42 42.11 400m: 4:59.76 34.79

28. LI YING PIN, Aidan 14 SAMAK +0.66 5:00.12 527 -
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:47.66 41.26 250m: 3:06.46 39.52 350m: 4:24.41 36.60

100m: 1:06.40 36.25 200m: 2:26.94 39.28 300m: 3:47.81 41.35 400m: 5:00.12 35.71
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Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 22, Boys, 400m Medley, Prelim, 14 - 15 years

Rank Age RT Time FinaPts Score

29. GOSTLIN, Misha 15 ESWIM +0.79 5:01.76 518 - x
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:49.56 41.04 250m: 3:09.55 41.09 350m: 4:28.14 36.89

100m: 1:08.52 37.04 200m: 2:28.46 38.90 300m: 3:51.25 41.70 400m: 5:01.76 33.62

30. NAULT, Xavier 14 CNBF +0.65 5:02.04 517 -
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:42.14 37.60 250m: 3:05.52 45.54 350m: 4:26.51 35.36

100m: 1:04.54 34.84 200m: 2:19.98 37.84 300m: 3:51.15 45.63 400m: 5:02.04 35.53

31. CLEARY, Evan 15 DDO +0.75 5:03.24 511 - x
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:48.33 39.57 250m: 3:11.75 44.08 350m: 4:30.30 33.57

100m: 1:08.76 36.48 200m: 2:27.67 39.34 300m: 3:56.73 44.98 400m: 5:03.24 32.94

32. FOWLER, Jacob 14 WAAC +0.66 5:03.46 510 -
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:45.03 39.09 250m: 3:08.26 43.64 350m: 4:28.31 35.33

100m: 1:05.94 35.23 200m: 2:24.62 39.59 300m: 3:52.98 44.72 400m: 5:03.46 35.15

DSQ COOKE, Jackson 15 LAC - x
DSQ LEBEL, Theo 14 NN - x
DSQ HAY, Hudson 14 COBRA - x
DNS LEE, Luke 15 NYAC -

16 - 18 years

1. VILCHEZ, Jordi 18 BTSC +0.71 4:30.26 722 - A
50m: 28.38 28.38 150m: 1:36.11 35.29 250m: 2:48.81 37.95 350m: 4:00.05 32.04

100m: 1:00.82 32.44 200m: 2:10.86 34.75 300m: 3:28.01 39.20 400m: 4:30.26 30.21

2. DREYER, Tuja 16 ISC +0.68 4:30.82 717 - A
50m: 27.44 27.44 150m: 1:33.76 34.45 250m: 2:47.23 39.22 350m: 3:59.98 31.83

100m: 59.31 31.87 200m: 2:08.01 34.25 300m: 3:28.15 40.92 400m: 4:30.82 30.84

3. TAY, Zackery 18 SGP +0.68 4:31.37 713 - A
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:36.43 35.46 250m: 2:49.44 39.10 350m: 4:01.49 32.29

100m: 1:00.97 32.95 200m: 2:10.34 33.91 300m: 3:29.20 39.76 400m: 4:31.37 29.88

4. JUNG, Justin 18 OS +0.66 4:32.23 706 - A
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:38.27 36.48 250m: 2:50.08 36.88 350m: 4:00.92 33.50

100m: 1:01.79 33.02 200m: 2:13.20 34.93 300m: 3:27.42 37.34 400m: 4:32.23 31.31

5. COLE, Tanner 18 OSC +0.71 4:32.33 706 - A
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:37.65 35.69 250m: 2:50.08 37.49 350m: 4:01.00 32.75

100m: 1:01.96 33.09 200m: 2:12.59 34.94 300m: 3:28.25 38.17 400m: 4:32.33 31.33

6. RUSU, Eduard-Daniel 17 CAMO +0.64 4:32.69 703 - A
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:38.18 36.26 250m: 2:51.74 38.76 350m: 4:02.66 31.71

100m: 1:01.92 32.95 200m: 2:12.98 34.80 300m: 3:30.95 39.21 400m: 4:32.69 30.03

7. HARRISON, Jaques 17 CREST +0.72 4:36.13 677 - A
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:37.46 35.04 250m: 2:51.40 40.18 350m: 4:04.49 31.89

100m: 1:02.42 33.34 200m: 2:11.22 33.76 300m: 3:32.60 41.20 400m: 4:36.13 31.64

8. RADIC, George 16 ESWIM +0.70 4:37.09 670 - A
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:38.75 36.66 250m: 2:53.65 39.38 350m: 4:05.70 31.59

100m: 1:02.09 33.40 200m: 2:14.27 35.52 300m: 3:34.11 40.46 400m: 4:37.09 31.39

9. QUEVEDO, Zergio 18 NN +0.74 4:40.11 648 - A
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:37.91 36.76 250m: 2:54.17 40.70 350m: 4:07.93 32.69

100m: 1:01.15 32.65 200m: 2:13.47 35.56 300m: 3:35.24 41.07 400m: 4:40.11 32.18
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Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 22, Boys, 400m Medley, Prelim, 16 - 18 years

Rank Age RT Time FinaPts Score

10. PARK, Minhyuk 16 OS +0.66 4:40.36 647 - A
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:38.96 37.41 250m: 2:56.41 41.13 350m: 4:11.08 32.45

100m: 1:01.55 32.75 200m: 2:15.28 36.32 300m: 3:38.63 42.22 400m: 4:40.36 29.28

11. MCLEOD, Zachary 16 WDSC +0.75 4:40.45 646 - B
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:37.59 37.41 250m: 2:56.24 42.61 350m: 4:10.79 31.22

100m: 1:00.18 32.01 200m: 2:13.63 36.04 300m: 3:39.57 43.33 400m: 4:40.45 29.66

12. RISK, Olivier 18 ROCS +0.71 4:42.06 635 - B
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:40.53 37.55 250m: 2:56.82 40.53 350m: 4:10.74 32.65

100m: 1:02.98 33.46 200m: 2:16.29 35.76 300m: 3:38.09 41.27 400m: 4:42.06 31.32

13. DYCK, Keiran 16 GOLD +0.77 4:42.49 632 - B
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:39.68 37.24 250m: 2:58.32 41.94 350m: 4:12.08 32.48

100m: 1:02.44 33.58 200m: 2:16.38 36.70 300m: 3:39.60 41.28 400m: 4:42.49 30.41

14. CASTONGUAY, Clovis 16 ELITE +0.66 4:42.74 630 - B
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:39.39 37.15 250m: 2:55.73 39.99 350m: 4:09.50 33.26

100m: 1:02.24 33.46 200m: 2:15.74 36.35 300m: 3:36.24 40.51 400m: 4:42.74 33.24

15. FONTAINE, Justin 17 PCSC +0.66 4:43.11 628 - B
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:38.78 35.35 250m: 2:54.38 40.51 350m: 4:09.38 33.85

100m: 1:03.43 34.15 200m: 2:13.87 35.09 300m: 3:35.53 41.15 400m: 4:43.11 33.73

16. SHEARER, Ewan 17 LAC +0.66 4:44.30 620 - B
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:38.02 36.06 250m: 2:56.27 43.19 350m: 4:12.79 32.60

100m: 1:01.96 33.64 200m: 2:13.08 35.06 300m: 3:40.19 43.92 400m: 4:44.30 31.51

17. DEBROUX, William 18 BTSC +0.68 4:44.47 619 - B
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:42.33 37.60 250m: 2:59.75 40.25 350m: 4:14.20 31.83

100m: 1:04.73 35.15 200m: 2:19.50 37.17 300m: 3:42.37 42.62 400m: 4:44.47 30.27

18. DIETZ, Brian 17 ESWIM +0.76 4:44.71 617 - B x
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:40.14 36.82 250m: 2:57.41 41.13 350m: 4:13.04 33.00

100m: 1:03.32 34.28 200m: 2:16.28 36.14 300m: 3:40.04 42.63 400m: 4:44.71 31.67

19. YAZEDJIAN, Alexandre 18 CAMO +0.67 4:45.08 615 - B x
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:40.16 37.91 250m: 2:56.75 40.23 350m: 4:12.56 33.65

100m: 1:02.25 33.24 200m: 2:16.52 36.36 300m: 3:38.91 42.16 400m: 4:45.08 32.52

20. MACNEIL, Noah 16 ESWIM +0.64 4:45.59 612 - B
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:43.28 38.11 250m: 3:00.31 39.84 350m: 4:13.51 33.05

100m: 1:05.17 35.31 200m: 2:20.47 37.19 300m: 3:40.46 40.15 400m: 4:45.59 32.08

21. CAPRAZ, Mehmet Deniz 16 NKB +0.70 4:46.03 609 - R
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:39.37 37.07 250m: 2:57.89 41.23 350m: 4:13.75 32.78

100m: 1:02.30 33.07 200m: 2:16.66 37.29 300m: 3:40.97 43.08 400m: 4:46.03 32.28

22. KONG, Kiet 16 MAC +0.65 4:46.50 606 - R
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:43.92 39.81 250m: 3:00.89 37.65 350m: 4:13.66 34.96

100m: 1:04.11 34.36 200m: 2:23.24 39.32 300m: 3:38.70 37.81 400m: 4:46.50 32.84

23. MARSELLA, Matthew 16 GMAC +0.82 4:46.61 605 -
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:42.17 39.48 250m: 3:01.70 41.23 350m: 4:16.16 32.57

100m: 1:02.69 33.06 200m: 2:20.47 38.30 300m: 3:43.59 41.89 400m: 4:46.61 30.45

24. WALKER, Raine 16 ESWIM +0.71 4:47.56 599 -
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:42.16 37.95 250m: 3:01.28 41.65 350m: 4:16.15 32.44

100m: 1:04.21 34.47 200m: 2:19.63 37.47 300m: 3:43.71 42.43 400m: 4:47.56 31.41
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25. CHEN, Isaac 16 RAPID +0.67 4:47.72 598 -
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:42.37 37.82 250m: 2:59.47 39.94 350m: 4:14.71 34.11

100m: 1:04.55 34.50 200m: 2:19.53 37.16 300m: 3:40.60 41.13 400m: 4:47.72 33.01

26. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 17 NKB +0.72 4:47.82 598 - x
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:41.63 38.06 250m: 2:59.23 40.34 350m: 4:15.11 33.57

100m: 1:03.57 34.79 200m: 2:18.89 37.26 300m: 3:41.54 42.31 400m: 4:47.82 32.71

27. POWALOWSKI, Mateusz 18 MSSAC +0.69 4:47.89 597 - x
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:41.94 38.65 250m: 3:02.54 43.11 350m: 4:17.76 32.39

100m: 1:03.29 33.95 200m: 2:19.43 37.49 300m: 3:45.37 42.83 400m: 4:47.89 30.13

28. MILLAR, Benjamin 16 BTSC +0.66 4:48.02 596 -
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:38.08 36.88 250m: 2:57.49 43.51 350m: 4:15.38 33.72

100m: 1:01.20 32.79 200m: 2:13.98 35.90 300m: 3:41.66 44.17 400m: 4:48.02 32.64

29. RUCKMAN-UTTING, Wilbur 16 HYACK +0.64 4:48.39 594 -
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:40.83 35.46 250m: 2:57.80 43.39 350m: 4:15.83 34.39

100m: 1:05.37 35.15 200m: 2:14.41 33.58 300m: 3:41.44 43.64 400m: 4:48.39 32.56

30. MILNE, Logan 18 ROCS +0.67 4:48.86 591 - x
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:43.81 37.77 250m: 3:00.22 39.59 350m: 4:15.64 34.34

100m: 1:06.04 35.71 200m: 2:20.63 36.82 300m: 3:41.30 41.08 400m: 4:48.86 33.22

31. VELLESCIG, Evan 17 HYACK +0.65 4:49.10 590 - x
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:44.42 38.25 250m: 3:01.66 39.15 350m: 4:15.92 34.25

100m: 1:06.17 36.22 200m: 2:22.51 38.09 300m: 3:41.67 40.01 400m: 4:49.10 33.18

32. MECTEAU, Zachary 16 RL +0.65 4:49.53 587 -
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:38.76 38.20 250m: 2:58.71 42.58 350m: 4:16.70 34.43

100m: 1:00.56 32.57 200m: 2:16.13 37.37 300m: 3:42.27 43.56 400m: 4:49.53 32.83

33. VELICICO, Alexandru 16 OS +0.63 4:50.44 582 -
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:38.98 35.37 250m: 2:59.60 45.83 350m: 4:18.67 33.07

100m: 1:03.61 34.17 200m: 2:13.77 34.79 300m: 3:45.60 46.00 400m: 4:50.44 31.77

34. CAYER, Eliot 16 RL +0.65 4:51.01 578 - x
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:41.59 37.12 250m: 2:58.95 42.43 350m: 4:17.42 34.55

100m: 1:04.47 34.86 200m: 2:16.52 34.93 300m: 3:42.87 43.92 400m: 4:51.01 33.59

35. WU, Fung Lin 16 ESWIM +0.61 4:53.16 566 - x
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:44.02 39.11 250m: 3:04.29 40.97 350m: 4:20.19 33.57

100m: 1:04.91 35.21 200m: 2:23.32 39.30 300m: 3:46.62 42.33 400m: 4:53.16 32.97

36. CLAWSON-HONEYMAN, Finn 17 GO +0.67 4:54.86 556 - x
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:45.17 39.88 250m: 3:04.16 40.69 350m: 4:21.31 35.11

100m: 1:05.29 34.92 200m: 2:23.47 38.30 300m: 3:46.20 42.04 400m: 4:54.86 33.55

37. MORRISSEY, Cameron 16 CW +0.71 4:57.29 542 - x
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:39.40 38.39 250m: 3:01.04 43.09 350m: 4:22.34 37.03

100m: 1:01.01 33.14 200m: 2:17.95 38.55 300m: 3:45.31 44.27 400m: 4:57.29 34.95

38. RASMUSSEN, Simon 18 DUCKS +0.77 4:57.37 542 - x
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:42.90 38.03 250m: 3:03.71 43.36 350m: 4:22.79 34.88

100m: 1:04.87 35.07 200m: 2:20.35 37.45 300m: 3:47.91 44.20 400m: 4:57.37 34.58

DSQ BRENNAN, Francis 16 BBST -
DSQ KUNG, Owen 16 MAC -
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Championnat canadiens de natation Speedo 2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 24-30, 2024

Event 22, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim

19 years and older

1. GAGNE, Collyn 23 OS +0.69 4:28.43 737 - Q
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m: 1:33.12 34.53 250m: 2:44.84 38.33 350m: 3:57.49 34.08

100m: 58.59 31.10 200m: 2:06.51 33.39 300m: 3:23.41 38.57 400m: 4:28.43 30.94

2. BROWN, Eric 21 PCSC +0.67 4:29.99 724 - Q
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:36.84 35.61 250m: 2:49.47 38.34 350m: 4:00.00 30.88

100m: 1:01.23 33.02 200m: 2:11.13 34.29 300m: 3:29.12 39.65 400m: 4:29.99 29.99

3. GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Sebastian19 CAMO +0.72 4:31.51 712 - Q
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:37.16 36.22 250m: 2:50.32 37.76 350m: 4:00.69 31.97

100m: 1:00.94 32.60 200m: 2:12.56 35.40 300m: 3:28.72 38.40 400m: 4:31.51 30.82

4. SCHEFFEL, Carter 19 BRANT +0.71 4:34.56 689 - Q
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:38.36 36.90 250m: 2:52.17 37.48 350m: 4:03.43 33.12

100m: 1:01.46 33.12 200m: 2:14.69 36.33 300m: 3:30.31 38.14 400m: 4:34.56 31.13

5. JANVIER, Hugo 22 PCSC +0.63 4:38.19 662 - Q
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:39.08 36.97 250m: 2:56.18 40.91 350m: 4:08.10 30.71

100m: 1:02.11 33.07 200m: 2:15.27 36.19 300m: 3:37.39 41.21 400m: 4:38.19 30.09

6. NICHOLSON, Owen 19 HTAC +0.70 4:39.06 656 - Q
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:41.37 36.38 250m: 2:56.10 39.73 350m: 4:08.64 31.98

100m: 1:04.99 34.83 200m: 2:16.37 35.00 300m: 3:36.66 40.56 400m: 4:39.06 30.42

7. XIE, Andrew 19 PCSC +0.74 4:39.37 654 - Q
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:37.19 35.73 250m: 2:51.76 39.47 350m: 4:06.30 33.62

100m: 1:01.46 32.68 200m: 2:12.29 35.10 300m: 3:32.68 40.92 400m: 4:39.37 33.07

8. UY, Rowen 19 NYAC +0.71 4:39.73 651 - Q
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:40.42 36.93 250m: 2:55.10 38.92 350m: 4:08.19 32.94

100m: 1:03.49 34.07 200m: 2:16.18 35.76 300m: 3:35.25 40.15 400m: 4:39.73 31.54

9. HISLOP, Phoenix 19 OS +0.72 4:41.22 641 - Q
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:40.91 37.37 250m: 2:56.48 39.06 350m: 4:08.94 33.75

100m: 1:03.54 33.97 200m: 2:17.42 36.51 300m: 3:35.19 38.71 400m: 4:41.22 32.28

10. LABARRE, Tristan 20 CNQ +0.65 4:43.16 628 - Q x
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:36.57 37.10 250m: 2:54.73 42.20 350m: 4:11.06 33.25

100m: 59.47 32.02 200m: 2:12.53 35.96 300m: 3:37.81 43.08 400m: 4:43.16 32.10

11. SEMENYUK, Yegor 19 NG +0.60 4:43.26 627 - R x
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:38.30 35.67 250m: 2:55.27 41.77 350m: 4:10.22 32.70

100m: 1:02.63 33.34 200m: 2:13.50 35.20 300m: 3:37.52 42.25 400m: 4:43.26 33.04

12. JIBB, Owen 19 MUSAC +0.69 4:45.67 611 - R x
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:41.79 38.37 250m: 2:59.01 39.97 350m: 4:13.24 33.92

100m: 1:03.42 34.16 200m: 2:19.04 37.25 300m: 3:39.32 40.31 400m: 4:45.67 32.43

13. JOHNSTON, Jadyn 19 KCS +0.63 4:51.47 575 - x
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:42.17 37.02 250m: 3:01.23 41.94 350m: 4:18.78 35.00

100m: 1:05.15 35.22 200m: 2:19.29 37.12 300m: 3:43.78 42.55 400m: 4:51.47 32.69

DNS KORMENDY, Dylan 21 ISC -


